
«УТВЕРЖДАЮ» 

Директор школы 

_____________А.М. Ткачев 

 

РАСПИСАНИЕ 

работы спортивных секций МБОУ Ермаковской СОШ  Верхнекольцовский филиал 

на 2020-2021 учебный год 

 

 

 

№ 

п/п 

Наименование 

секции 

ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ ВС 
Ф.И.О. 

руководителя 

секции 

1. 
«Спортивные 
игры» 

17.00-
18.30 

 
 

17.00-
18.30 

 

17.00-
18.30 

  

Пиркина А.В 
 


